
VISUAL ART DEPARTMENT 
STUDENT / TEACHER CONTACT HOUR SCHEDULE 

DR. BEN WILEY, K-12 DIRECTOR OF ART 
PHONE -516-434-3014 

BWILEY@POBSCHOOLS.ORG  
All teachers will be available during these hours through email and/or Google Classroom 

 
Elementary School Art Education Teachers 

Teacher School Office Hours Email 

Julia Fizzinoglia JJP / PAS 2:00-2:30pm jfizzinoglia@pobschools.org 

Michele Frimmer OB / PAS 2:00-2:30pm mfrimmer@pobschools.org 

Sarah Holden SR 2:00-2:30pm sholden@pobschools.org 

Lynne Holland PAS 2:00-2:30pm lholland@pobschools.org 

 
Middle School Art Education Teachers 

Teacher School Office Hours Email 

Carol Doonan POBMS 2:00-2:30pm cdoonan@pobschools.org 

Melissa Goscinski MMS 2:00-2:30pm mgoscinski@pobschools.org 

Lynne Holland POBMS 2:00-2:30pm lholland@pobschools.org 

Dan Poplawski POBMS 2:00-2:30pm dpoplawski@pobschools.org 

Sue Psillos MMS 2:00-2:30pm spsillos@pobschools.org 

Kelly Verdi MMS 11:00am-12:00pm kverdi@pobschools.org 

 
John F. Kennedy High School Art Education Teachers 

Teacher Office Hours Email 

Jen Beinlich 11:00am-12:00pm jbeinlich@pobschools.org 

Linda Curran 11:00am-12:00pm lcurran@pobschools.org 

Roe Elder 11:00am-12:00pm relder@pobschools.org 

Ray Horton 11:00am-12:00pm rhorton@pobschools.org 

Warren Jacobson 11:00am-12:00pm wjacobson@pobschools.org 

Jenna Silverstein 11:00am-12:00pm jsilverstein@pobschools.org 

Kelly Verdi 11:00am-12:00pm kverdi@pobschools.org 
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